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Birthdays 

Happy Birthday to Zachary, Violet and Autumn who have their Birthdays this week.  We hope 

you have had a lovely day.  Also a Happy Birthday to Ebony, Gilbert N and Everly who have Half 

Term Birthdays.  We hope you have a great day too! 

 

World Book Day Thursday 2nd March      

 

We are taking part in World Book Day on Thursday 2nd March.  If possible please could the 

children come in non-uniform that day and dressed as your favourite character from a book. 

Also we would like the children to share a photo of themselves reading in an interesting place 

which could be taken during Half Term.  The more creative and unusual the better!  Please email 

photos to office@buckminster.leics.sch.uk by Tuesday 28th February.  Thank you! 

Dates for your Diary 

Monday 27th February –  

Tuesday 28th February –  

Wednesday 1st March – Inspire+ Host Legacy Tour Assembly 

Thursday 2nd March – Inspire+ Legacy Tour Assembly Colsterworth 

                                 - World Book Day – non-uniform – come dressed as your favourite 

                                    book character. 

Friday 3rd March – Library Bus for Years 3-6 

 

This week’s merit certificates are 

awarded to;  

Darwin Class – Alfred 

Curie Class – Jasper & Halle 

Attenborough Class – Ellie & Devon 

Einstein Class – Willow, Arthur & 

Stephanie. 

Sports Infants – Ava 

Sports Juniors – Holly & Francesca. 

Well done everyone! 

mailto:office@buckminster.leics.sch.uk


Eco Warriors 

 

 
 

Curie Class Geography Trip 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Some of our Eco Warriors were litter 

picking with Mrs Bagshaw in the 

School grounds and along the 

hedgerow along School Lane on 

Wednesday. 

 

Well done to you all, you have done a 

fantastic job for the environment and 

our surroundings. 

As part of their Geography topic Curie Class had a walk into Buckminster Village on 

Monday afternoon.  They developed their map reading skills and identified the human and 

physical features of the village.  They all enjoyed learning out in the open! 



Darwin and Curie Class – David and Goliath 

 

Darwin and Curie Class have been working on a collaborative piece about the story of David and 

Goliath.  They learnt the story and then re told it, adding speech and thought bubbles to the 

characters. 

 

 
 

 

Out of School Achievements 

 

           

Harriet has achieved her green belt at 

kickboxing!  Well done Harriet we are 

very proud of you. 



Job Vacancy                

 

We have a job vacancy in School for a part time Pre-School Assistant.  Details can be found on 

our website or by contacting the Office.  It is an ideal job that will fit into school hours.  If 

you are interested or you know someone in your wider circle of friends or family please let us 

know.  You can print an application form from our website.  The closing date is Thursday 23rd 

February and if you are invited for an interview these will be held on Monday 27th February. 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your Diary New dates will be added in red. 

Monday 20th February-Friday 24th February – Half Term. 

Wednesday 1st March – Host Legacy Tour Assembly. 

Thursday 2nd March – Legacy Tour Assembly in Colsterworth. 

Thursday 2nd March – World Book Day – Non-uniform – come dressed as your favourite book 

character. 

Friday 3rd March – Mobile Library for Year 3-6 

Friday 10th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Wednesday 15th March – Whole School Rock Kids in School. 

Friday 17th March – Mother’s Day Service – details to follow. 

Monday 20th March – PGL Half Day trip – Year 6 – details to follow 

Thursday 23rd March – Tempest Photography Class Photographs. 

Friday 24th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 31st March – Easter Service – details to follow. 

Friday 31st March – Last day of term for Easter. 

Monday 17th April – School opens for the Summer Term – Children back to School. 

Tuesday 18th April – Jonathan Broom-Edwards Inspire+ Assembly 

Friday 21st April – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Friday 5th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Monday 8th May – Bank Holiday – School Closed – for the coronation of King Charles III 

W/C 9th May – KS2 SATS week 

Friday 19th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

W/C 22nd May – KS1 SATS week 

W/C 22nd May – Walk to School Week 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half Term. 

W/C 5th June – Year 4 Multiplication Test 

Thursday 8th/Friday 9th June – Year 6 Camp and Twinlakes 

W/C 12th June – SN Review Meetings and Year 1 phonics 

Wednesday 14th June – Year 3/4 Mini Olympics 

Friday 16th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 



Friday 16th June – Father’s Day Service – details to follow. 

Tuesday 20th June – Sports Day 

Friday 30th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Friday 30th June – Annual Reports sent home. 

Friday 7th July – Pre-School Funding end claim date for 15/30 hours free funding. 

Tuesday 11th July – Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly and Water Fight 

Wednesday 12th July – Last day of term for Summer. 

  QR code for the School Website. 

 

 


